
www.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.net

Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise 

1-855-358-78251-855-358-78251-855-358-7825

ATP ND06ATP ND06ATP ND06

SIZE

11R22.5

11R24.5

285/
75R24.5

295/
75R22.5

8.25

8.25

8.25

9.00

14

14

14

14

16

16

16

16

M

M

L/M

L/M

M

M

L/M

L/M

146

149

146

146

144

146

144

144

143

146

143

143

142

143

141

141

830

830

830

830

720

720

760

760

120

120

120

120

105

105

110

110

3000 / 2725

3250 / 3000

3000 / 2725

3000 / 2725

2800 / 2575

3000 / 2725

2800 / 2575

2800 / 2575

6610 / 6005

7160 / 6610

6610 / 6005

6610 / 6005

6175 / 5675

6610 / 6005

6175 / 5675

6175 / 5675

1065

1116

1056

1020

279

279

283

298

RIM
PLY

RATING

SPEED

TIRE DIMENSION
(mm)

SECTION

WIDTH

LOAD INDEX

SINGLE DUAL

INFLATION PRESSURE
SINGLE/DUAL

LOAD CAPACITY SINGLE/DUAL

KPA PSI KG LBS
OVERALL

DIAMETER

SYMBOL

Deep tread to resist stone drilling
Designed for excellent durability and traction
Improved design for outstanding wear for over-the-road service
Premium closed shoulder steel radial drive position


	Page 3

