NAMA



1-855-358-7825 www.atp4you.net



ATP ND06

- Deep tread to resist stone drilling
- Designed for excellent durability and traction
- Improved design for outstanding wear for over-the-road service
- Premium closed shoulder steel radial drive position



SIZE	RIM	PLY	SPEED	TIRE DI <i>N</i> (mi		LOAD	INDEX	INFLATION PRESSURE SINGLE/DUAL		LOAD CAPACITY SINGLE/DUAL	
			SYMBOL	SECTION WIDTH	OVERALL DIAMETER	SINGLE	DUAL	KPA	PSI	KG	LBS
11R22.5	8.25	14	Μ	1065	279	144	142	720	105	2800 / 2575	6175 / 5675
		16	Μ			146	143	830	120	3000 / 2725	6610 / 6005
11R24.5	8.25	14	Μ	1116	279	146	143	720	105	3000 / 2725	6610 / 6005
		16	Μ			149	146	830	120	3250 / 3000	7160 / 6610
285/ 75R24.5	8.25	14	L/M	1056	283	144	141	760	110	2800 / 2575	6175 / 5675
		16	L/M			146	143	830	120	3000 / 2725	6610 / 6005
295/ 75R22.5	9.00	14	L/M	1020	298	144	141	760	110	2800 / 2575	6175 / 5675
		16	L/M			146	143	830	120	3000 / 2725	6610 / 6005

Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise